SET's

S.B.PATIL INSTITUTE 012 DENT AL SCIENCES AND RESEARC [T, BIDAR

Year

2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22

Total of all
the Five years

Average
Expenditure
Per.Annum

(INR in lakhs).

4,06,81=.00

4,06,815.00

81,365.00

duringe the last five years

Expenditure on the Expenditure on the
purchase of boolo. purchase of journals
(INR in Lakhs)

11,55,130.00

33,38,815.00

5,05,086.00

49,99,031.00

9.99.806.20

4.3.4 (QnM) Average annual cxpenditure tor the purchase of books and journals
(including e-resources)

Expenditure on subscription to
e-journals and other e-resources
(INR in Lakhs).

2,48,000.00
2,28,000.00
2,56,000.00
2,75,000.00

1,96,000.00

12,03,000.00

2,40,600.00
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