SET'S S.B.PATIL INSTITUTE FOR DENTAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH, BIDAR

4.3.4 (QnM) A (including e-re-	verage annual expessources) during the	enditure for the purch ne last five years	hase of books and journals
Year		Expenditure on the purchase of journals (INR in Lakhs)	Expenditure on subscription to e-journals and other e-resources (INR in Lakhs).
2017-18			2,48,000.00
2018-19			2,28,000.00
2019-20		11,55,130.00	2,56,000.00
2020-21	4,06,815.00	33,38,815.00	2,75,000.00
2021-22		5,05,086.00	1,96,000.00
Total of all the Five years	4,06,815.00	49,99,031.00	12,03,000.00
Average Expenditure Per.Annum	81,363.00	9,99,806.20	2,40,600.00

(Boen

PRINCIPAL

S.B. Patil Institute for Dental Science & Research NAUBAD, BIDAR-585402 (Karnataka)